Name
Vicki Abberton
Sharron Atkinson
Rachel Barraclough
John Brame
Marsha Brame
Ellie Brimicombe
Ruth Brimicombe
Daniel Brick
Simon Brown
Steve Bush
Grace Campbell
Ronan Clarke
Henry Copp
Becky Copus
Anastasia Cottrell
Matthew Coulson
Sarah Denness
Antoine Du Baret
Cathrine Du Baret
Zoe Duhig
Hillary Donnelly
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Charlie Gossington
Charlotte Hall
Rob Harmes
Lee Hibbert
Duncan Hicks
Helen Holcroft

Lapl

00:38.30
00:34.32
00:31.04
00:22.55
00:38.32
00:27.59
00:47.23
00:26.13
00:30.57
00:28.10
00:59.54
00:33.20
00:26.19
00:34.50
01:08.58
00:28.33
00:32.13
00:39.29
00:39.37
00:45.04
00:33.22
00:29.54
00:28.13
01:06.42
00:23.21
00:29.40
00:28.52
00:33.29

Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
01:19.10  02:01.59
01:12.10  01:52.10
01:03.07  01:35.56  02:10.14
00:46.31  01:10.42  01:35.19
01:19.20  02:02.01  02:02:01
01:27.52  02:01.10
01:39.03 [EEIETN
00:51.44  01:19.37  01:49.28
01:05.14
00:55.45  01:23.43  01:54.36
01:30.54 [0S
01:08.31  01:43.37  02:19.41
00:52.30  01:20.10  01:48.10

01:55.39
00:59.39  01:34.47

01:04.56  01:40.10  02:18.07
01:36.32  02:12.37  02:49.47
00:57.45  01:28.57  02:02.26
01:41.40 [N
00:47.57  01:16.37  01:47.24
01:04.15  01:39.08  02:14.33
01:00.39  01:34.44

Lap5 Lap6 Lap7

E

02:01.13  02:27.28  [02i53W43NN

022205 [EEEEE

02:21.45

Lap8



34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Stuart Holmes
Tom Hughes
Ben Hurtley

Nicolette Hutton
Tom lllingworth
Steve Insua-Cao

Kirsten Jones

Mathew Jones

Farida Khan- Evans

Matthew King

Paul Mackenzie
Rogan Martin
Phil Mason

Sarah Massey

Catherine Matthews
Paul Maysey

Paul McGuiness

John McKenna

Katy Medhurst
Hayley Morris
Ben Notley

Zakary Notley

Judith Palmer
Jake Penny

Calum Pitkethly
Alex Randell

Mahshid Ranjbar
Fabian Rebout - White
Sophie Rickett

00:36.43
00:24.16
00:31.02
00:28.22
00:25.13
00:24.21
00:26.27
00:30.35

01:03.25
00:34.04
00:21.45
00:28.03
00:35.26
00:34.08
00:27.50
00:26.31
00:26.35
00:47.27
01:06.45

00:35.01
00:30.11
00:24.27
00:39.27
01:04.52
00:42.53
00:28.48

o1:13.20 [iEEEEN

00:48.55  01:13.24  01:37.58  02:04.22  02:30.36 [OEACGIOCHNN
01:0428  01:38.12  02:13.49

00:59.03  01:30.12  01:59.57

00:51.28  01:17.01  01:51.44

00:49.27  01:1538  01:44.16  02:16.04
00:51.17  01:16.56

01:37.46  02:13.44  02:51.20

01:37.50  02:09.51

01:07.32  01:48.48

00:44.24  01:07.15 01:30.31  01:56.18  02:20.51 [0244500
00:55.39  01:24.59  01:55.05 [OEIGSANN
01:1450

01:07.35  01:49.45

00:56.01  01:25.44

00:54.10  01:21.59  01:50.21  02:21.35
00:53.21  01:21.10  01:48.44  02:16.13
01:39.00

01:41.36

01:1531  01:56.04

01:00.58  01:32.40  02:07.01

00:49.46  01:15.12  01:42.47  02:11.35

01:44.01
01:31.46
00:57.56

01:27.28

01:57.51

02:31.28

03:00.45



65
66
67
68
69
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Emily Riley
Brenda Roberston
Stephen Root
Gena Roylance
Mark Rowland
Mark Simpson
Tom Stoneham
Loiuse Sutherland
Andrew Tan
Zoe Thomas
Tony Trundley
Geraldine Tucker
Anthony Watson
Simon Willard
Daniel Williams
Geraldine Williams
JA Williams
Tom Williams
Naomi Wilson
Chris Nuggent
Simone Dill
Adam Lucas
Alex Victorov
Richard Bailey
Ellie Beatty
Denis Earl
Gavin Bishop
Edward Smith
Guy Holcroft

00:27.57

00:44.46

00:56.25  01:25.33  01:55.00 02:24.18 |[GiSSROIN

00:42.48  01:31.44 [ERORZN

00:25.16 ~ 00:51.23  01:17.04  01:42.44  02:09.01

00:26.08  00:52.24  01:19.13  01:46.53  02:17.17

00:23.39  00:48.08  01:1422  01:42.23  02:13.23

00:34.53  01:14.18

00:26.44  00:55.25  01:55.08  02:27.41

00:33.32  01:07.24  01:42.54

00:26.40  00:54.55  01:24.05  01:53.10  02:23.52  [OEICOMSIN
00:35.05  01:1541  01:56.58

00:32.40  01:06.18  01:42.17

00:32.36  01:06.21

00:40.20  01:20.31  02:02.21

00:43.08 [N

00:30.46  01:03.13  01:36.36  02:10.34

00:30.08  00:59.57  01:30.26

00:33.38  01:07.21  01:43.12

00:27.47  00:57.37  01:34.40  01:42.09 02:23.05 [GSCIN
00:30.52  [EOSIANN

00:23.46  00:47.29  01:1431  01:40.54  02:07.13  02:35.31 [(SHCOICHNN
00:44.43  01:50.01

00:33.42

00:28.25  00:59.17  01:30.15  01:59.59

00:27.54  00:56.47  01:25.57  02:25.36

00:24.51  00:51.25  01:19.34  01:50.17  02:25.28

00:27.05  00:55.08  01:22.55  01:51.46



96
97
98
99

Paula Hewitt
Samantha Johnson
Colin Shawn
Alice Ervin

00:40.24
01:06.39
00:26.48
01:03.48

01:41.27

00:55.28
01:39.58

01:25.21

01:51.49



Lap9 Lap10






